
INSTRUCTION  MANUAL

FOR

DISPLAYCOOLER

SC135BG

P l e a s e r e a d t h i s  m a n u a l  

carefully, and make sure to 

keep this manual in the place 

accessible by the user at any 

time. 

Imported by: Adexa Direct Limited

Unit 1 Swift Point, Cosford Lane, Swift Valley

 Industrial Estate, Rugby, CV21 1QN, UK

service@adexa.co.uk 

 T:+44 1788 222 410 



1.Structural diagram

2.Specifications

Model:   SC135BG
Climatic class:   N
Storage Temperature:   0℃    10℃

Under cover

Foot

Light logo panel

Case

Glass door

Anti-shock protection class:   I
Capacity(L):   135
Rated Voltage(V):   220
Rated Frequency(Hz):   60
LAMP max power(W):   6
Power consumption(kw.h/24h     1.2)
Refrigerant/Charging(g):   R600/45g

Temperature display



220V/50Hz
198V-264V

60



1

2

4

3

5

0

1
2 4

3

5
0

Thermostat  knob Top light switch

Inner light switch
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